
LOT 1 EAGLES RIDGE PHASE 1.

WD 1035-1205, WD 1053-1285, WD 1

KELLY JOHN DAVID
172 SE CHEDDAR CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-4S-17-08355-401

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

15417.060 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

11/02/2023 ME 1.29 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

164,314
5,500
22,500

192,314
0

192,314
HX HB VX 55,722

136,592
192,314

0

198,553

1501/2520 10/05/2023 WD Q I 01 235,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LITTLE BREANNA M

KELLY JOHN DAVID

1451/1103 10/29/2021 WD Q I 01 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN VICTOR MATTSON L

MCFARLAN BREANNA M
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23576 M H 0 09/06/2005

2025HX Base Yr

172 SE CHEDDAR CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,620 129.6900 128.39 207,992 2005 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 164,314

1,620 1,620 164,314

BAS= W60 S27 E60 N27$.

BAS

60

27

60

27

1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,500

2 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

5,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


